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94105: PERFORMANCE
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Flow Rate (GPM - Gallons Per Minute)

HEAD 0’ 5’ 10’ 15’ 20’ 25’

Gallons Per Minute 13 12.5 12 11 10.5 9.3

Gallons Per Hour 780 750 720 660 630 558

94105: TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL

HORSEPOWER

VOLTS

AMPS

SUCTION SIZE

DISCHARGE / DRIVE PORT SIZE

PRESSURE SWITCH

MAX PRESSURE

MAX FLOW RATE

OVERLOAD PROTECTION

WARRANTY

94105

1

115/230

10/5

1-1/4” NPT

1“

20/40

79 psi

15.5 GPM

Yes

3 Year

94105: OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 
LAKE SCREEN FILTER FILTER BAG

Approximate gallons per minute output at 40 psi (Maximum pressure 79 psi)


